DATE

8/11
8/18
8/19
8/25
8/26
9/2

9/4

9/11
9/16
9/22
9/23
9/25
9/29
10/1

TIME

4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm
4 pm

SPRING CITY MIDDLE TENNIS

2025-2026

LOCATION

RCHS

RCHS

RCHS

RCHS

Lake Forrest
Ocoee

RCHS

RCHS

Stone Memorial
SCMS

SCMS

RCHS
Cleveland
Champions Club
Tennis Complex

OPPONENT

Rhea Middle
Cleveland Middle
Ocoee Middle
Stone Memorial
Lake Forrest
Ocoee Middle
Athens

McMinn Middle
Stone Memorial
Rhea Middle-Girls
Rhea Middle-Boys
Lake Forrest
Cleveland Middle

District Tournament

HOME/AWAY

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away



