## SPRING CITY MIDDLE TENNIS

2025-2026



DATE	TIME	LOCATION	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY
8/11	4 pm	RCHS	Rhea Middle	Away
8/18	4 pm	RCHS	Cleveland Middle	Home
8/19	4 pm	RCHS	Ocoee Middle	Home
8/25	4 pm	RCHS	Stone Memorial	Home
8/26	4 pm	Lake Forrest	Lake Forrest	Away
9/2	4 pm	Ocoee	Ocoee Middle	Away
9/4	4 pm	RCHS	Athens	Home
9/11	4 pm	RCHS	McMinn Middle	Home
9/16	4 pm	Stone Memorial	Stone Memorial	Away
9/22	4 pm	SCMS	Rhea Middle-Girls	Home
9/23	4 pm	SCMS	Rhea Middle-Boys	Home
9/25	4 pm	RCHS	Lake Forrest	Home
9/29	4 pm	Cleveland	Cleveland Middle	Away
10/1	4 pm	Champions Club		
		Tennis Complex	District Tournament	Away